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Fellowship Subcommittee Roster

Margaret Adamek, Ph.D.
School of Social Work
ES 4138H
IUPUI
274-6730
madamek@iupui.edu

Andrew Hsu, Ph.D.
ENGR
ET 215C
IUPUI
274-9715
anhsu@iupui.edu

Michael Kowolik, Ph.D.
Dentistry
DS 260
IUPUI
278-0223
mkowolik@iupui.edu

Sherry Queener, Ph.D.
Graduate Office
UN 207
IUPUI
274-1577 
queenes@iupui.edu

G. Crystal Garcia, Ph.D.
School of Public & Environmental Affairs
BS / SPEA 4063
IUPUI
278-2270
crgarcia@iupui.edu

Annela Teemant, Ph.D.
School of Education
ES 3121
IUPUI
274-6812
ateemant@iupui.edu

Soren Svanum, Ph.D.
Department of Psychology
LD 3100C
IUPUI
ssvanum@iupui.edu

Philip Scarpino, Ph.D. (Chair)
Liberal Arts
CA 503R
IUPUI
274-5983
pscarpin@iupui.edu

Fred Pavalko, Ph.D. 
Physiology & Biophysics
MS 377
IUPUI
274-3140
fpavalko@iupui.edu

Daniel Pesut, Ph.D.
Nursing
NU 136
IUPUI
274-3115
dpesut@iupui.edu

Josette Jones, Ph.D.
Informatics
IT491
IUPUI
274-8059
jojones@iupui.edu

Robyn Fuchs, Ph.D.
School of Health & Rehabilitation Sciences
Coleman 326
IUPUI
274-3145
rfuchs@iupui.edu
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